
Compulsory

Size
(mm)

Print 
Side

Print Colour
(Front + Back)

Paper Type
(content)

Gloss Art Paper
- 100gsm
- 130gsm
- 150gsm

Matte Art Paper
- 150gsm

Gloss Art Card
(2 sides coated)
- 230gsm
- 260gsm

Colour Paper
- Buff 75gsm
- Blue 75gsm
- Green 75gsm
- Pink 75gsm
- Purple 75gsm
- Yellow 75gsm

Simili Paper
- 80gsm
- 100gsm

Finishing Quantity
(pcs)

Process Days 

(excluding order day & receive day)

- 1 side
- 2 sides

- 1 side
- 2 sides

- 1 side
- 2 sides

- Perforation
  (1-6 lines)

- Numbering
  (4-7 digits RED
  colour)
  The last digit MUST
  always begin with 1
  Example:
  0001
  00101
  000501

Optional

Choose either one:

- UV Varnish /
  Gloss Water
  Base Varnish
  1 side / 2 sides
  
(Applicable only for
Art Card 230gsm &
260gsm)

Binding

BookPad

Padding

Back Cover
Craft Card

Side Stitching

Front Cover
Craft Paper

Back Cover
Craft Card

Art Card 230gsm &
Art Card 260gsm:

10 / 25pcs per pad / book

For other paper types:
10 / 25 / 50pcs per pad / book

Loose

- No Binding

For Book / Pad

10, 20, 30, 40, 50,
60, 70, 80, 90, 100

*Custom

*Custom
qty refer to:
Min qty: 10

Max qty: 1,000
Increment qty: 10

For Loose

250, 500, ...
50,000

*Custom

*Custom
qty refer to:
Min qty: 500

Max qty: 50,000
Increment qty: 500

For Book / Pad

For Loose

Remarks:
1. It is compulsory to have at least 1 perforation line for Book Type
2. The Process Days for Pad/Book type are calculated in “pcs”.
    For example, Pad / Book with perforation for 10,000 sheets, the calculation is as below:
    10 sheets per Pad / Book = 1,000 Pad / Book 
    25 sheets per Pad / Book = 400 Pad / Book
    50 sheets per Pad / Book = 200 Pad / Book
3. To calculate your delivery days, please refer to Delivery Schedule on our Website.
4. To know more on the perforation lines applicable based on size and numbering, please refer to Table 1 (page 2)

55 x 213
60 x 210
90 x 140
90 x 190
95 x 225

105 x 145
107 x 190
105 x 300
120 x 230
125 x 175
145 x 145
145 x 210

5 days
(For Art Card 230gsm &

260gsm)

3 days
(For Art Paper/
Simili Paper/

Colour Paper)
(1 - 50 book/pad)

4 days
(For Art Paper/
Simili Paper/

Colour Paper)
(60 - 1,000 book/pad)

6 days
(Below 10,000pcs,

for Art Card 230gsm &
260gsm)

+1 day
(For every additional

10,000pcs)

5 days
(For Art Card 230gsm &

260gsm)

3 days
(For other paper types)

6 days
(Below 10,000pcs,

for Art Card 230gsm &
260gsm)

+1 day
(For every additional

10,000pcs)

3 days
(For other paper types)

Without Perforation With Perforation

- 4C + 0
- 4C + 4C

- 1C + 0
- 1C + 1C

- 2C + 0
- 2C + 1C
- 2C + 2C

- 1C + 0
- 1C + 1C

- 2C + 0
- 2C + 1C
- 2C + 2C

- 4C + 0
- 4C + 4C

X

Y

Side stitching / gluing is along side - Y

3 days
(For Art Paper/
Simili Paper/

Colour Paper)
(1 - 50 book/pad)

4 days
(For Art Paper/
Simili Paper/

Colour Paper)
(60 - 1,000 book/pad)
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1. The location of the perforation lines can be adjusted according to  guideline. Artwork Specification
    Please refer to the table below for the maximum perforation lines that can be applied based on the size.

Table 1: Applicable Perforation Lines for Voucher

2. Numbering can be placed in different areas for each panel.
3. Maximum 1 numbering in a perforation panel.
4. You need to apply the same numbering on all panels.
5. For Loose/Pad Type, you can only choose to either have all panels with numbering or all panels without numbering.
6. For Book Type, you can choose to have all panels with numbering, all panels without numbering or 1st panel without numbering option.

000501 000501

000501

20mm

Size
(mm)

Max Perforation Line

Size vs Perforation Line
with Numbering Printing

Size vs Perforation Line
without Numbering Printing

Book
All panel

with numbering
(Min = 1)

Pad/
Loose Sheet

(Min =0)

Book
(Min = 1)

Pad/
Loose Sheet

(Min =0)

90 x 140

105 x 145

145 x 145

125 x 175

90 x 190

107 x 190

60 x 210

145 x 210

55 x 213

95 x 225

120 x 230

105 x 300

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

2

2

2

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

6

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

5

Remarks:

Book
You can keep your own copy of portion voucher
as proof for reference in future.

Pad
Side gluing allows your voucher easy to
tear-off & give away.

Book
1st panel

without numbering
(Min = 1)

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

4
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